Name of Farm CSA Type Status Town CSA Website
Vegetable/ Fruit,
Cider Hill Farm egetable/ Fruit/ Available Amesbury https://www.ciderhill.com/csa
Seafood
Vegetable/ Apple, https://sharedh tcsa. buy-
Shared Harvest CSA g / Apple/ N/A Arlington ps://sharedharvestcsa.com/csa/buy
More a-csa-share/
Vegetables/ Bread https://th dfood.f llecti |
The Good Food Farm egeta I\/Ieiflf read/ Available Ashby ps://thegoo ool arm/collections/a
https: light-farm. -
Moonlight Farm Vegetable/ Meat Available Ashby B2 //mO(?n ight-farm.org/csa
signup.html
) https://www.belmontacresfarm.com/cs
Belmont Acres Farm Vegetable Available Belmont o
Grounded Flower Farm Flower Available Beverly www.groundedflowerfarm.com
Vegetable/
Clark Farm Mushrooms/ Egg/ Available Carlisle https://www.clarkfarmcarlisle.com/our-
Flower/ Cheese/ csa-shares
Coffee/ Meat
Vegetable/ Flower,
Barrett's Mill Farm & / / Available Concord http://www.barrettsmillfarm.com/csa
Mushroom
Vegetable/ Fruit,
Verrill Farm egetable/ Fruit/ Available Concord https://verrillfarm.com/farm/csa/
Mushroom/ Flower
Connors Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available Danvers https://www.connorsfarm.com/csa
Earmer Dave's Vegetable/ Fruit/ Available Bracut https://farmerdaves.csaware.com/store
Bakery /
https: .h farmframingham.
Hanson's Farm Vegetable/ Flower Available Framingham ps://www:hansonsfarmframingham
com/csa
https://st f . b -a-
Stearns Farms CSA Vegetable/ Flower Available Framingham ps://stearnsfarmecsa.org/become-a
sharer/
http: t hill hard. -
Autumn Hills Orchard Fruit Available Groton p://autumnhilisorchard.com/csa
update/
https://blackcatfarm201.wixsite. bl
Black Cat Farm Flower Available Groveland ps://blackcatfarm wixsite.com/
ackcatfarm
https://www.singingbrookflowers.com
Singing Brook Farm Flower Available Groveland ps:// nging /
2019-flower-csa
https: .barn2door. firstlightf;
First Light Farm CSA Vegetable Available Hamilton ps://app.barn2door.com/firstlightfar
mcsa/all
Iron Ox Farm Vegetable Available Hamilton https://ironoxfarming.com/csa
https://chrisf; tand. ity
Chris's Farm Stand Haverhill Vegetable/ Fruit Available Haverhill ps://chrisfarmstand.com/community

support-agriculture/
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Name of Farm CSA Type Status Town CSA Website
Wally's Vegetables Vegetable/ Fruit Available Haverhill https://wallysvegetables.square.site/
https: ferjulians. fl -
Ferjulian's Farm Flower SOLD OUT Hudson Ds://www erJL,J Ia,ns com/flower
subscription-1
Vegetable/ Fruit/ . https://thetrustees.org/program/applet
Appleton F SOLD OUT | h
ppleton Farms Meat pswic on-cea
Marini Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available Ipswich http://marinifarm.com/csa/
Marshview Farm Vegetable/ Meat Available Ipswich https://www.marshview.farm/
Three Sisters Garden Project Vegetable Available Ipswich https://threesistersgarden.org/our-csa
Vegetable/ Fruit,
Lexington Community Farm egeFanvjér ruit/ SOLD oUT Lexington https://lexfarm.org/organic-csa/
https: .earthlandsfarm. b
Earthlands Farm Vegetables Available Lexington ps://www.earthlandsfarm.com/abou
t-our-csa
Vegetable/ Fruit, http: .wilsonfarm. 2.0 .h
Wilson Farm egetable/ ,rUI / Available Lexington o://www.wilsonfarm.com/v2.0/csa
Flower/ Fish tml
‘ Vegetable/ Fruit/ . . https://WV\{WA‘massaudubc-onrg/get-—
Drumlin Farm Available Lincoln outdoors/wildlife-sanctuaries/drumlin-
Flower/ Herb - -
farm/csa-farming/drumlin-farm-csa
https://hannanhealthyfoods.com/csa-
Hannan Healthy Foods Vegetable Available Lincoln ps:// Y /
shares
https: .springbrookf: try.
Spring Brook Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available Littleton s://www.springbrookfarmeountry.c
om/our-products
) ) . ) https://littletoncommunityfarm.org/ho
Littleton Community Farm Vegetable/ Flower Available Littleton
¥ & / ! me/csa/
Vegetable/ Meat,
Pleasant Valley Gardens cge aEg; eat/ Available Methuen https://pleasantvalleygardens.com/csa/
Natick Community Organic ) ) https://www.natickfarm.org/products-
Vegetable/ Flower Available Natick
Farm & / services/csa/
https: t ityf .
Newton Community Farm Vegetable Available Newton ps://newtoncommunityfarm.org/pro
duce/
Vegetable/ Fruit/
Smolak Farms Berries/ Herbs/ Available North Andover http://www.smolakfarms.com/csa
Flowers
https://chrisf; tand. ity
Chris's Farm Stand Peabody Vegetable/ Fruit Available Peabody ps://chrisfarms anA com/community
support-agriculture/
Vegetable/ Fruit,
Kimball Fruit Farm € / Fruit/ Available Pepperell https://kimball.farm/collections/all

Flower
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Name of Farm CSA Type Status Town CSA Website
Vegetables/ Add-ons: http: .theherbhillmicrodairy.mck
The Herb Hill Micro-Dairy egetables/ ) ons Available Pepperell p//ww_w eherbniimicrodally.meka
Eggs/ Milk in.me/VegetableCSA
. . https://upswingfarm.com/current-csa-
Upswing Farm Vegetable/ Flower Available Pepperell
Pswing & / Flow vel PP schedule/
. Vegetable/ Chicken/ . https://www.seaviewfarmrockport.com
Seaview Farm Available Rockport
Beef /products
Vegetable/ Pickl
Maitland Mountain Farm egetable/ Pickle/ Available Salem https://www.maitlandfarms.com/csa
Flower/ Cheese
Anything Grows Flower Available Salisbury https://www.anythinggrows-farm.com/
http://sunshinefarmma.com/?page id=
Sunshine Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available Sherborn 0:// cg [?pag
Silverwood Organic Farm Vegetable/ Flower Available Sherborn https://silverwoodorganicfarm.com/csa
https://www.wildrobbinsfarm.com/poul
Wild Robbins Farm Chicken/ Eggs SOLD OUT Sherborn ps:// /o
trycsa
Small Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available Stow http://www.small-farm.com/wp/csa/
White Pond Farm Vegetable Available Stow https://www.whitepondfarm.com/
Siena Farms Vegetable/ Fruit Available Sudbury https://sienafarms.com/collections
Vegetable/ Fruit, https://farmerdaves.csaware.com/store
East Street Farm 8 / / Available Tewksbury ps:// /
Bakery /
http://I dalefarm. items-
Lawndale Farm Vegetable Available Tyngsboro p://lawnda e‘ arm.com/items
available
Waltham Fields Community | Vegetable/ Fruit/ ) http://www.communityfarms.org/csa/c
Available Waltham i
Farm Flower sa-overview
The Food Project CSA https://thefoodproject. hase-
€ rood Frojec Vegetable/ Flower Available Wenham s://thefoodproject.org/purchase
Reynolds Farm csa/
Old Stone Farm Vegetable Available West Newbury https://oldstone.farm/produce-share
http: .longhillorchard. t
Long Hill Orchard and Farm Vegetable/ Fruit Available West Newbury o://www.longhillorchard.com/vegeta
ble-csa.html
Nourse Farm Vegetable Available Westborough https://www.noursefarm.com/csa
Land's Sake Farm Vegetable Available Weston https://landssake.org/farm/
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Name of Farm

CSA Type

Status

Town

CSA Website

Wright-Lock Farm

Vegetable/ Egg/
Fruit/ Mushroom

Sold Out

Winchester

http://www.wlfarm.org/csa-sign-up/

as of 5/21/23
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